

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10839/2024

Rohitashav Sharma S/o Shri Mahadev Prasad
-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramakant S/o Shri Prakash Chand
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Gaurav Gupta
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahesh Gautam for
Mr. Rahul Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

26/11/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time.

List after one week.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J